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8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:05 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:15 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:10 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

6:45 p.m.

ANNOTATED AGENDA

CITY COUNCIL PLANNING SESSION

FEBRUARY 20, 2019

Brain Performance Institute, First Floor Conference Room
2200 W. Mockingbird Lane, Dallas, TX 75235

Breakfast

Welcome/Order of Business

Grandest Challenge: Brain Health

Tactics to Optimize Brain Performance

Break

2017-18 Retrospective
and 2018-19 Policy Priorities

Lunch

The Future of Dallas Through
An Equity Lens

Break

The Future of Dallas Through
An Equity Lens — Continued

Effective Leadership
in a Diverse Environment

9:07 a.m. — 4:24 p.m.
[19-0299; HELD]

Mayor Mike Rawlings

Sandra Bond Chapman, PhD
Founder and Chief Director,
Center for BrainHealth

Jennifer Zientz, MS
Brain Performance Institute

T.C. Broadnax, City Manager

Leon Andrews
National League of Cities

Mr. Andrews

Angeles Valenciano
Chief Executive Officer
National Diversity Council

Dinner & Debrief of Today’s Session Topics

Adjourn

The above schedule represents an estimate of the order for the indicated items and is subject to change at any time.
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