

## ANNOTATED AGENDA CITY COUNCIL PLANNING SESSION

FEBRUARY 20, 2019 Brain Performance Institute, First Floor Conference Room 2200 W. Mockingbird Lane, Dallas, TX 75235 9:07 a.m. – 4:24 p.m. [19-0299; HELD]

8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	
9:00 a.m.	Welcome/Order of Business	Mayor Mike Rawlings
9:05 a.m.	Grandest Challenge: Brain Health Tactics to Optimize Brain Performance	Sandra Bond Chapman, PhD Founder and Chief Director, Center for BrainHealth
		Jennifer Zientz, MS Brain Performance Institute
11:00 a.m.	Break	
11:15 a.m.	2017-18 Retrospective and 2018-19 Policy Priorities	T.C. Broadnax, City Manager
12:00 p.m.	Lunch	
1:00 p.m.	The Future of Dallas Through An Equity Lens	Leon Andrews National League of Cities
2:00 p.m.	Break	
2:10 p.m.	The Future of Dallas Through An Equity Lens – Continued	Mr. Andrews
3:15 p.m.	Effective Leadership in a Diverse Environment	Angeles Valenciano Chief Executive Officer National Diversity Council
4:30 p.m.	Dinner & Debrief of Today's Session Topics	
6:45 p.m.	Adjourn	

The above schedule represents an estimate of the order for the indicated items and is subject to change at any time.